RENHOLD PARISH COUNCIL

Clerk to the Council
Mrs Lizzie Barnicoat
Tel: 01234 841835

30 King William Close
Kempston
Beds MK42 7BA

ASSETS OF RENHOLD PARISH COUNCIL: VALUATIONS

Insured

1.

8.

9.

Bus Shelter fixtures & fittings at Green End
War Memorial & fixtures & fittings

Bus Shelter at Church End

Ex drinking fountain site outside Old School
Office contents (minutes books, documents etc)
Seat and fixtures at War Memorial

Vehicle Activated Sign at Hookhams Lane
Vehicle Activated Sign at Church End

Vehicle Activated Sign at Ravensden Road

10. Notice board at Cranbourne Gardens

11. Notice board at Spires Estate

12. Jubilee village seat at front of the Church

Not Insured

Litter bin affixed to Bus Shelter at Green End

Notice board at Oakwood Stores

Seat at Salph End

Notice board at Salph End

Notice board at Top End

Notice board at Church End attached to private property
Litter bin at Cranbourne Gardens

Litter bin at Hookhams Lane/Ravensden Road junction

Dog waste bin at Hookhams Lane/Ravensden Road junction

Total Asset Value

14/15

9080

7783

7263

3270

500

1083

5000

5000

5000

882

882

884

75
250
400
350
350
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326
448
380

49356



