RENHOLD PARISH COUNCIL

Clerk to the Council Mrs Lizzie Barnicoat Tel: 01234 841835 30 King William Close Kempston Beds MK42 7BA

ASSETS OF RENHOLD PARISH COUNCIL: VALUATIONS

Insured	14/15
1. Bus Shelter fixtures & fittings at Green End	9080
2. War Memorial & fixtures & fittings	7783
3. Bus Shelter at Church End	7263
4. Ex drinking fountain site outside Old School	3270
5. Office contents (minutes books, documents etc)	500
6. Seat and fixtures at War Memorial	1083
7. Vehicle Activated Sign at Hookhams Lane	5000
8. Vehicle Activated Sign at Church End	5000
9. Vehicle Activated Sign at Ravensden Road	5000
10. Notice board at Cranbourne Gardens	882
11. Notice board at Spires Estate	882
12. Jubilee village seat at front of the Church	884
Not Insured	
Litter bin affixed to Bus Shelter at Green End Notice board at Oakwood Stores Seat at Salph End Notice board at Salph End Notice board at Top End Notice board at Church End attached to private property Litter bin at Cranbourne Gardens Litter bin at Hookhams Lane/Ravensden Road junction Dog waste bin at Hookhams Lane/Ravensden Road junction	75 250 400 350 350 150 326 448 380
Total Asset Value	49356